1.00 6  695.0082089XL  695.0047  0.00KURTI PANT  PRIYA  795.00

1.00 7  600.0080852L  600.0047  0.00PATIYALA SET  PRIYA  795.00

1.00 8  1595.0084343A  1,595.0047  0.00ANARKALI  10004  2,095.00

3.00 9  390.008355175  130.0036  0.00LADIES SLIP  DISEL  160.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.00

10475.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  10475.00Total  13495.00